NEW HAVEN PORT AUTHORITY

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETING

Month
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November

December

Date
1/12/2023
2/9/2023
3/9/2023
4/13/2023
5/11/2023
6/8/2023
7/13/2023
8/10/2023
9/14/2023
10/12/2023
11/9/2023

12/14/2023

Regular meetings of the New Haven Port Authority will be held via Zoom and shall commence at 5:00

PM.



