NEW HAVEN PORT AUTHORITY

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETING

2023

<u>Month</u>	<u>Date</u>
January	1/12/2023
February	2/9/2023
March	3/9/2023
April	4/13/2023
May	5/11/2023
June	6/8/2023
July	7/13/2023
August	8/10/2023
September	9/14/2023
October	10/12/2023
November	11/9/2023
December	12/14/2023

Regular meetings of the New Haven Port Authority will be held via Zoom and shall commence at 5:00 PM.